EU-Konformitéatserklarung
EU Declaration of Conformity

Project No. Document No.-Rev.

Date

» Syc o@

>

1070

7417-01

2023-02-07

Hersteller Name: Manufacturers Name:

SycoTec GmbH & Co.KG

Hersteller Adresse: | Manufacturers Address:

Wangener Strafle 78, 88299 Leutkirch, GERMANY

Produkte (REF):
Products (REF):

Produkte (Name): / Products (Name):

0.675.0520
2.001.2520
1.001.6134
2.001.3530
0.675.0530
2.002.6830
2.001.4600
2.001.2632
1.000.4673
0.675.0490

HF-Motorspindel 4041 HY

Diese Konformitatserklarung wurde unter der
alleinigen Verantwortung von SycoTec ausgestellt.
Hiermit erklaren wir, dass die oben angegebenen
Produkte den Bestimmungen der Richtlinie

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole
responsibility of SycoTec. We hereby declare that the

products specified above meet the provision of the EU
Directive 2011/65/EU and delegated Act 2015/863 EU

2011/65/EU und delegierte Richtlinie 2015/863 EU (RoHS).
(RoHS) entsprechen.
Freigabe: Released:
Ort: Place: Leutkirch
Funktion: Function: CEO
Name: Name: ~
Datum: Date: : ‘| _
{ 4 { ™~ 5
Unterschrift: Signature: . wers K6pf, Andreas .
) 4 S 2023.02.14 13:56:18 +01'00
/.' .

| File: \Sycsrvfs01\teams\Entwicklungsprojekte\2010\Projekt_1070\4040-4041 AC\13-Zertifikate_Zulassungen\RoHS\7417-01-1070-EU-RoHS
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